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2023-24 Sailing Calendar 
St Leonards Yacht Club & Motor Squadron 

Lower Bluff Rd, St Leonards, www.stleonardsycms.com.au 
 

Warning Signal  
Founders Day No earlier than 1400  

Australia Day Regatta  No earlier than 1100  
All Other Series No earlier than 1300 

 

 

 

 

Date Event Race Time Race Officer A’Race Officer 

Saturday, 7 October 2023 Opening Day - Founders Cup 1&2 1400 TBA  TBA 

Sunday, 15 October 2023 Jean Kost Trophy – Spring Aggregate 1&2 1300 G Allen C Allen 

Sunday, 22 October 2023 Jean Kost Trophy – Spring Aggregate 3&4 1300 S Robson M Rokicki 

Sunday, 29 October 2023 Jean Kost Trophy – Spring Aggregate 5&6 1300 D Rayson J Heaps 

Sunday, 5 November 2023 Jean Kost Trophy – Spring Aggregate 7&8 1300 G Smith B Blumel 

Sunday, 12 November 2023 St Leonards Cup (Club Handicap) 1&2 1300 R Howells L Blundell 

Sunday, 19 November 2023 St Leonards Cup (Club Handicap) 3&4 1300 B Thomas B Hutson 

Sunday, 26 November 2023 St Leonards Cup (Club Handicap) 5&6 1300 M Douglas O Douglas 

Sunday, 3 December 2023 St Leonards Cup (Club Handicap) 7&8 1300 C O’Dowd F O’Dowd 

Sunday, 10 December 2023 Jean Kost Trophy – Spring Aggregate 9&10 1300 C Lloyd K Lloyd 

Sunday, 17 December 2023 Jean Kost Trophy – Spring Aggregate 11&12 1300 P Wedding P Henderson 

Sunday, 24December 2023 Christmas – New Years Break (No Racing) 

Sunday, 31 December 2023 Christmas – New Years Break (No Racing) 

Sunday, 7 January 2024 Christmas – New Years Break (No Racing) 

Sunday, 14 January 2024 Sponsor Series 1&2 1300 T.Cope M Dowdle 

Sunday, 21 January 2024 Sponsor Series 3&4 1300 C.O’Halloran H O’Halloran 

Sunday, 28 January 2024 Australia Day Medal 1,2&3 1100 TBA TBA 

Sunday, 4 February 2024 Sponsor Series 5&6 1300 D.Nichol E O’Dowd 

Sunday, 11 February 2024 Henry Blake Trophy – Autumn Aggregate 1&2 1300 B.Hobbs J Allen 

Sunday, 18 February 2024 Henry Blake Trophy – Autumn Aggregate 3&4 1300 B.Case J Ross 

Sunday, 25 February 2024  Henry Blake Trophy – Autumn Aggregate 5&6 1300 G Giuliani A Dickinson 

Sunday, 3 March 2024 Henry Blake Trophy – Autumn Aggregate 7&8 1300 T Sherriff C/G Parker 

9,10,11 March 2024 Labour Day Long Weekend (No Racing) 

Sunday, 17 March 2024 Henry Blake Trophy – Autumn Aggregate 9&10 1100 G Wilson W O’Halloran 

Sunday, 24 March 2024  Henry Blake Trophy – Autumn Aggregate 11&12 1300 D Baker TBA 

Sunday, 31 March 2024  Easter Regatta TBA 1100 TBA TBA 

Saturday, 13 April 2024 End of Season Dinner & Presentation Night - 6.30pm 

 

 

 

  


